www.boneham.co.uk / Tel: +44 (0) 1623 445 450 / Fax: +44 (0) 1623 445 451 / sales@boneham.co.uk
BONEHAM
45
METRIC
INCH
METRIC
Part Code Fixture ID (A) To Suit Bush ID Range Diameter (B) Height (L)
ECB-500 0.500" 5/32" - 11/32" 64mm 50mm
Part Code Fixture ID (A) To Suit Bush ID Range Diameter (B) Height (L)
ECB-8 8mm 1mm - 4mm 64mm 50mm
ECB-10 10mm 3.7mm - 6mm 64mm 50mm
ECB-12 12mm 5.7mm - 8mm 64mm 50mm
ECB-15 15mm 7.7mm - 10mm 64mm 50mm
ECB-18 18mm 9.6mm - 12mm 64mm 50mm
AB
L
Egg Cup Bush
Right Angle Drill Bush Fixture